Print : Udyam Registration Certificate

सन्प्रमेव जन्म	भारत सरकार Government of India सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises						सिंहम , लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम Micro, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	
UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE								
UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER	UDYAM-GJ-23-0007867							
NAME OF ENTERPRISE	DRYMAC FOODS LLP							
TYPE OF ENTERPRISE *					erprise Type Classification D			
	1 2		2024-25		Small Micro	27/04/2024 09/05/2023		
	3		2022-23			26/06/2022		
		4	2021-22		Micro	25/03/2022		
MAJOR ACTIVITY	MANUFACTURING							
SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ENTREPRENEUR	GENERAL							
	S.No. Name of Unit(s)							
NAME OF UNIT(S)	1 DRYMAC FOODS LLP							
OFFICAL ADDRESS OF ENTERPRISE	Flat/	Door/Block	SURVEY NO. 436		Name of Premises/ Building	DRYMAC FOODS		
	Villa	ge/Town	AT. RAJGADH		Block	-		
	Road	l/Street/Lane	MALVAN DHRANGADHRA HIGHWAY		City	DHRANGADHRA		
	State	2	GUJARAT		District	SURENDRANAGAR , Pin 363310		
	Mob	ile	9099771954		Email:	drymacfoodsllp@gmail.com		
DATE OF INCORPORATION / REGISTRATION OF ENTERPRISE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF PRODUCTION/BUSINESS					5/2018 5/2018			
		SNo. NIC 2 Digit NIC 4 Digit			NIC 5 Digit		Activity	
NATIONAL INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION CODE(S)	1	10 - Manufacture food products	1030 - Processing of and preserving of fruit and vegetables	10304 - Manufacture of fruit or vege their concentrates, squashes and pow			Manufacturing	
	2 10 - Manufacture of food products			10799 - Other semi-processed, processe foods n.e.c. except farinaceous products foods and manufacturing activities like egg powder, sambar powder etc. (this er activities covered under 10619)		cts and malted te manufacture of	Manufacturing	
DATE OF UDYAM REGISTRATION 25/03/2022								
* In case of graduation (upward/reverse) of status 2119(E) dated 26.06.2020 issued by the M/o MSM Disclaimer: This is computer generate	Е.							
For any assistance, you may contact:								
		AGAR ( GUJAI	RAT )				BE	
2. MSME-DFO. Anmei	DABAD	) ( GUJARAT )					HAMF with t Ministry	
Visit : www.msme.gov.in ; www.dcmsme.gov.in ; www.champions.g								